E 'S H ‘ booq - Verpakkingsprofielen (Recycle deposito's)
] viero |

0 Klik op Algemeen .

Lm 2.250 (V) boog Demo EN ©® O Demo boog ~

<« Minimize menu

Dashboard

Dashboard

) Articles ~ Turnover data today

Y (e o Turnover Transactions Average spending Open orders

{5y General v € 0'00 0 € 0000 € 124-80

Amount
B Payment w
7
I Self-service ~ Last updated:

Today at 12:39

Turnover details

== This week == Previous week

€300

€250

€200

€150

€100

€50

€0
Monday Tuesday

SALES UNTIL TODAY
THIS WEEK

€ 265.60

AVERAGE UNTIL TODAY
THIS WEEK

€ 33.20

TRANSACTIONS UNTIL TODAY
THIS WEEK

SALES UNTIL TODAY
LAST WEEK

€ 0.00

AVERAGE UNTIL TODAY
LAST WEEK

€ 0.00

TRANSACTIONS UNTIL TODAY
LAST WEEK

o

SALES TOTAL
LAST WEEK

€109.80

AVERAGE TOTAL
LAST WEEK

€12.20

TRANSACTIONS TOTAL
LAST WEEK

9
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F 'S H ‘ booq - Verpakkingsprofielen (Recycle deposito's)
] viero |

0 Klik op Pakketprofielen .

lm 2250 (V) boog Demo EN © O Demo boog -

<« Minimize menu

Dashboard
Dashboard

) Articles v Turnover data today

A Finances . Turnover Transactions Average spending Open orders

& conem . € 0.00 o) € 0.00 € 124.80
General Amount
Production stations 7
Facilities Last updated:
Cash stores Today at 12:39
Riniess Turnover details
App links

== This week == Previous week
Table map
T €300 SALES UNTIL TODAY SALES UNTIL TODAY SALES TOTAL
THIS WEEK LAST WEEK LAST WEEK
vseraroups £ € 265.60 € 0.00 € 109.80
POS devices
€200
Courses AVERAGE UNTIL TODAY AVERAGE UNTIL TODAY AVERAGE TOTAL
THIS WEEK LAST WEEK LAST WEEK

Customers €150

€ 33.20 € 0.00 €12.20

Currencies
€100
TRANSACTIONS UNTIL TODAY TRANSACTIONS UNTIL TODAY TRANSACTIONS TOTAL
. THIS WEEK LAST WEEK LAST WEEK

Package profiles €50

P. t @ ' !
8 aymnen A Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday
T Self-service v
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F 'S H ‘ booq - Verpakkingsprofielen (Recycle deposito's)
[ vETRo |

0 Klik nu op Profiel toevoegen .

LOOQ 2250 (V) booq Demo EN © O Demo boog -

<« Minimize menu
Package profiles (2 package profiles)

Q Type to search = Show 50 vrecords + Add profile

(@) Dashboard

) Articles v
D 2 Name = Price 3 Sales name I
Finances v
|} #3 large €0.25 large
General S
o # none €0.00 none
General
Production stations o #2 small €015 small
Facilities

Cash stores
Printers
App links
Table map
Users
Usergroups
POS devices
Courses
Customers
Currencies
Turnover groups

Package profiles

B Payment v

T Self-service v 1
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BisH ‘ booq - Verpakkingsprofielen (Recycle deposito's)

J

M METRO

Vul hier de benodigde gegevens in voor uw terugbetalingsoptie.

Add package profile

- General

General CLOSE (%)
Name*

Configuration

Price® 0.00

Sales name

Identification

Your reference

[[»]
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F 'S H ‘ booq - Verpakkingsprofielen (Recycle deposito's)
[ vETRo |

0 Klik op opslaan om door te gaan.

Add package profile General CLOSE (%)

. General Name* Deposit PET

Configuration

Price® 0.25

Sales name Refund

Identification
Your reference

[»]
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M METRO

‘ booq - Verpakkingsprofielen (Recycle deposito's)

De volgende stap is om de terugbetaling toe te voegen aan uw gedefinieerde product. Klik op Artikelen .

LOOCQ) 2250

<« Minimize menu

(@) Dashboard

) Articles

4\~ Finances

General

= Payment

T self-service

(V) booq Demo EN ©

Package profiles

Q

Ep

B & &

Type to search

[o]

#4

#3

#1

#2

-~
-

Name =

Deposit PET

large

none

small

Price 2

€025

€0.25

€ 0.00

€015

Sales name I

Refund

large

none

small

O Demo boog -~

= Show 50 vrecords + Add profile
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F 'S H ‘ booq - Verpakkingsprofielen (Recycle deposito's)
] viero |

f)  Selecteer Productgroepen .

lm] 2.250 (V) boog Demo EN ©® O Demo boog ~

<« Minimize menu

Stores
(@) Dashboard
TRANSMIT

) Articles A~

Products Name Installed version Update status Transmit status

Product groups N N

HD Video Demo English v3s20b0 ® Up to date 4
Price levels
Menus

French menus

Option menus

Time periods
Promotions
4~ Finances v
General ~
B Payment ~
"g Self-service w

7 of 20



F 'S H ‘ booq - Verpakkingsprofielen (Recycle deposito's)
] viero |

0 Open de map door op de pijl te klikken.

lm] 2.250 (V) boog Demo EN ©® O Demo boog ~

<« Minimize menu
Product groups

(@) Dashboard
+ Add productgroup
. Articles s

Products 1 D3 Name Turnover group o Currency £ Vat Taxincluded 7 Course 3 ProductionAliases
Product groups §
groug ~ X #1 Drinks € Yes
Price levels
Menus v 7 W #12 Food € Yes

French menus

Option menus

Time periods
Promotions
4~ Finances v
i General v
B Payment ~
"g Self-service w
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M METRO

‘ booq - Verpakkingsprofielen (Recycle deposito's)

Klik nu op het potlood-icoon bij de productgroep waar je de aanbetaling wilt toevoegen.

LOOCQ) 2250

<« Minimize menu

(@) Dashboard

. Articles

Products
Product groups
Price levels
Menus

French menus
Option menus
Time periods

Promotions

4~ Finances
i General
B Payment

T self-service

Enable
il reordering

(V) booq Demo EN ©

Product groups

A2 B "

#0

#2

o] #5

#4

2 B #7

2 B #n

R #2

Name

Drinks

Bottle of Beers

Cognac

Foreign spirits

Hot Drinks

Softdrinks

Special Coffees

Tap Beers

Tea

‘Whiskey

Wines

Food

Turnover group

Drinks High VAT

Drinks High VAT

Drinks High VAT

Drinks Low VAT

Drinks Low VAT

Drinks High VAT

Drinks High VAT

Drinks Low VAT

Drinks High VAT

Drinks High VAT

Currency o

Vat §

21% - Hoog

21% - Hoog

21% - Hoog

9% - Laag

9% - Laag

9% - Laag

21% - Hoog

9% - Laag

21% - Hoog

21% - Hoog

Taxincluded 7 Course J

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

O Demo boog -~

+ Add productgroup

ProductionAliases

Bar

Bar

Bar

Bar

Bar

90f 20



EISH

M METRO

‘ booq - Verpakkingsprofielen (Recycle deposito's)

0 Selecteer Pakketprofiel . Er wordt een lijst weergegeven.

Edit Product group

B Product group

() Product Information

Product group

Name*®  Softdrinks Parent  Drinks
Taxes

Tax Rate 9% - Laag

Tax Rate Included Yes

Package profile

Package profile None
Production
Course None

Production attributes

1 Bar ~ Ty

+ Add production attributes

Identification

Your reference

D 5

aalda09f-f5d2-4dd6-8635-a4892d8f9640

~ Turnover group  Drinks Low VAT

Products

Q

Coca Cola Regular

Coca Cola Zero

Coca Cola Light

Fanta Orange

Y4
»

aYd
ANV A AN

CLOSE (%)

™~

-

N

>

»

<

<«

A
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F 'S H ‘ booq - Verpakkingsprofielen (Recycle deposito's)
] viero |

0 Selecteer het vooraf gedefinieerde depot .

Edit Product group Product group CLOSE (%)
B Product group Name*  Softdrinks Parent  Drinks v Turnover group  Drinks Low VAT v
() Product Information Taxes Products
Tax Rate 9% - Laag ~ Q
Tax Rate Included Yes v Coca Cola Regular ./ R ,\‘
A vy
| C 2 )
Package profile Coca Cola Zero "/
C ~ )
Package profile Deposit PET - € 0.25 ~ Coca Cola Light > <
MNone N
none - € 0.00 Fanta Orange
small - € 0.15
Production v Deposit PET - € 0.25
Course None ~

Production attributes

1 Bar v +

+ Add production attributes

Identification

Your reference aalda09f-f5d2-4dd6-8635-a4892d8f9640

D 5
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F 'S H ‘ booq - Verpakkingsprofielen (Recycle deposito's)
] viero |

0 Klik op Opslaan.

Edit Product group Product group
B Product group Name*®  Softdrinks Parent  Drinks w Turnover group
() Product Information Taxes Products
Tax Rate 9% - Laag “ a
Tax Rate Included Yes N

Coca Cola Regular

Package profile Coca Cola Zero

Package profile Deposit PET - € 0.25 v Coca Cola Light

Fanta Orange

Production

Course None b

Production attributes

1 Bar ~ Ty

+ Add production attributes

Identification

Your reference aalda09f-f5d2-4dd6-8635-a4892d8f9640

D 5

Drinks Low VAT

e

»»

aYd

CLOSE (%)

™~

-

N

>

<

NIPANIA VAN

«

A
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M METRO

Klik nu op Product .

<¢ Minimize menu

@

Dashboard

Articles s

Products

Product groups
Price levels
Menus

French menus

Option menus

Time periods
Promotions

Finances w
General ~
Payment v
Self-service w

(V) booq Demo EN ©

Product groups

R n

#8

Eb

#0

=p

#9

A

#2

#5

Ep

#3

#E6

e &

#4

Ep

#7

N

& Tl #1n

v 2 #12

Name o

Drinks

Bottle of Beers

Cognac

Foreign spirits

Hot Drinks

Softdrinks

Special Coffees

Tap Beers

Tea

Whiskey

Wines

Food

Turnover group

Drinks High VAT

Drinks High VAT

Drinks High VAT

Drinks Low VAT

Drinks Low VAT

Drinks High VAT

Drinks High VAT

Drinks Low VAT

Drinks High VAT

Drinks High VAT

‘ booq - Verpakkingsprofielen (Recycle deposito's)

Currency o

Vat §

21% - Hoog

21% - Hoog

21% - Hoog

9% - Laag

9% - Laag

9% - Laag

21% - Hoog

9% - Laag

21% - Hoog

21% - Hoog

Taxincluded 7 Course 3

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

O Demo boog

+ Add productgroup

ProductionAliases

Bar
Bar

Bar

Bar

Bar
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F 'S H ‘ booq - Verpakkingsprofielen (Recycle deposito's)
] viero |

Zoek het gewenste product om de aanbetaling toe te voegen.

lm] 2.250 (V) boog Demo EN ©® O Demo boog ~

<« Minimize menu
Products (143 products)
(@) Dashboard

General Allergens
. (LD ~ Q | Type to search Product group Al v ) = Show 50 vrecords Filter Columns + Add Product
Products
SIS S D 2 Name = Product group 2 Turnover group Price & Option price £ VAT £ Proc
Price levels
Menus 1] #148  3-course Menu Food Food €18.95 9% - Laag
AT 1 #149 6-course Menu Food € 38.95 0% -0
Option menus
Time periods 1 wes Amaretto Disaronno Foreign spirits Drinks High VAT €5.25 21% - Hoog B
RICcoNs ] #68  Apple Juice Softdrinks Drinks Low VAT €3.20 9% - Laag Ba
iy D v [ #19  BacardiBlanco Foreign spirits Drinks High VAT €5.25 21% - Hoog Ba
{8 General w 7 #120  Bacardi Limon Foreign spirits Drinks High VAT €525 21% - Hoog Ba
]_'(_ #99 Baileys Foreign spirits Drinks High VAT €525 21% - Hoog Ba
B Payment ~
1] #78 Ballantines Whiskey Drinks High VAT €6.25 21% - Hoog Ba
"g Self-service w
1 #14 Bearnaise Steak And Fries Dishes Food €19.50 9% - Laag Ke
] #40 Béte. Café Special Coffees Drinks High VAT €775 9% - Laag Ba
] #76 Bok Beer (seasonal) Tap Beers Drinks High VAT € 4.75 21% - Hoog Ba
[ #n2 Bombay Gin Foreign spirits Drinks High VAT €525 21% - Hoog Ba
—
1 2 3 >
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‘ booq - Verpakkingsprofielen (Recycle deposito's)

0 Klik op het potloodpictogram om aan te passen.

<¢ Minimize menu

Dashboard

B rices

Products
Product groups
Price levels
Menus

French menus
Option menus
Time periods

Promotions

Finances

General

General

Production stations
Facilities

Cash stores
Printers

App links

Table map

Users

Usergroups

POS devices

(V) booq Demo EN ©

Products (107 products)

General

Q

Allergens

Type to search

SELECTED FILTERS (1)

®

e

Ep

=p

D 2

e

#96

#48

#1115

#91

#95

#1101

#61

H#EO0

#1114

Preduct group  Drinks, Hot Drinks, S..~

Product groups == Drinks, Hot Drinks, Special Coffees, Tea, Soft..

Name =

e

Pisang Ambon

Red Fruit

Red Vodka

Remy Martin V.s.o.p.

Rouge . Castle

Safari

Sambuca

Schweppes Bitter Lemon

Schweppes Tonic

Smirnoff Vodka

Product group 2

T Spies

Foreign spirits

Tea

Foreign spirits

Cognac

Bottle of Beers

Foreign spirits

Foreign spirits

Softdrinks

Softdrinks

Foreign spirits

Show 50 wrecords

Turnover group

NG g vee

Drinks High VAT

Drinks Low VAT

Drinks High VAT

Drinks High VAT

Drinks High VAT

Drinks High VAT

Drinks High VAT

Drinks Low VAT

Drinks Low VAT

Drinks High VAT

Filter

Columns

Price £

o~ s

€525

€295

€5.25

€675

€475

€525

€525

€ 3.00

€ 3.00

€5.25

Option price 2

O Demo boog

+ Add Product

VAT

ey

21% - Hoog

9% - Laag

21% - Hoog

21% - Hoog

21% - Hoog

21% - Hoog

21% - Hoog

9% - Laag

9% - Laag

21% - Hoog

Proc

Ba

Ba

Ba

Ba
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F 'S H ‘ booq - Verpakkingsprofielen (Recycle deposito's)
] viero |

0 Ga naar Pakketprofiel e klik op de pijl .

Edit Product Article CLOSE (%)

B Article Name® Schweppes Bitter Lemon Product group  Softdrinks v Turnover group®  None (Default: Drinks Low -

[# Product description

Prices Description
@© Product Information Price’ 3.00 Option price 0.00 Short Name
Tax Rate” 9% - Laa ~ Price per "
9 P Search & filters
Open price Unit .
Tax Rat SearchFieldl
ax Rate
5 Included
SearchField2
Production
Other
Production 0 Course None ~
Order Store
Production attributes
Is option only
DefaultBar
+ Add production attributes Process
Pop-ups
p-up Workflow Default v
+ Add option menu
Processing type Default w
Composites X
Package profile None (Defaul -
No components have been added yet
*Additem Identification
Your f1895a3a-3345-453c-h71
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EISH

M METRO

0 Selecteer de gewenste storting .

Edit Product

B Article

[# Product description

(D Product Information

Article

Name* Schweppes Bitter Lemon

Prices

Price® 3.00

Tax Rate” 9% - Laag ~
Open price
Tax Rate

5 Included

Production

Production 0

Order

Production attributes

DefaultBar
+ Add production attributes

Pop-ups

+ Add option menu

Composites

No components have been added yet
+ Add item

‘ booq - Verpakkingsprofielen (Recycle deposito's)

Product group

Option price

Price per

Unit

Course

Softdrinks

0.00

None

CLOSE (%)

Turnover group®  None (Default: Drinks Low

Description

Short Name

Search & filters

SearchFieldl

SearchField2

Other

Store

Is option only

Process
Workflow Default w
Processing type Default w
Package profile Deposit PET - -~
None (Default: Deposit PET
Identification none - € 0.00
small- € 0.15
Your —

| v Deposit PET - € 0.25
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0 Klik op Opslaan.

Edit Product

B Article

[# Product description

(D Product Information

Article

Name*

Schweppes Bitter Lemon

Prices

Price® 3.00

Tax Rate” 9% - Laag ~
Open price
Tax Rate

5 Included

Preduction

Production o]

Order

Production attributes

DefaultBar
+ Add production attributes

Pop-ups

+ Add option menu

Composites

No components have been added yet
+ Add item

‘ booq - Verpakkingsprofielen (Recycle deposito's)

Product group

Option price

Price per

Unit

Course

Softdrinks

0.00

None

Turnover group”

Description

Short Name

Search & filters

SearchFieldl

SearchField2

Other

Store

Is option only

Process
Workflow Default
Processing type Default

Package profile

Identification

CLOSE (%)

None (Default: Drinks Low -«

Deposit PET -

Your f1895a3a-3345-453c-b71
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()  Datis alles. Je bent klaar.

<¢ Minimize menu

Dashboard

B rices

Products
Product groups
Price levels
Menus

French menus
Option menus
Time periods

Promotions

Finances

General

General

Production stations
Facilities

Cash stores
Printers

App links

Table map

Users

Usergroups

POS devices

(V) booq Demo EN ©

Products (107 products)

General

Q

Allergens

Type to search

SELECTED FILTERS (1)

‘ booq - Verpakkingsprofielen (Recycle deposito's)

Preduct group  Drinks, Hot Drinks, S..~

Product groups = Drinks, Hot Drinks, Special Coffees, Tea, Soft.. X

Show 50 wrecords

Filter

Columns

O Demo boog

+ Add Product

ID & Name 2 Product group £ Turnover group Price £ Option price & VAT Proc

L] e e T Enge apinea RS gy wea T bRt =7
i1 #96 Pisang Ambon Foreign spirits Drinks High VAT €525 21% - Hoog Ba
[0 #48 Red Fruit Tea Drinks Low VAT €295 9% - Laag Ba
E’ #115 Red Vodka Foreign spirits Drinks High VAT €5.25 21% - Hoog Ba
1y #123 Remy Martin V.s.o.p. Cognac Drinks High VAT €6.75 21% - Hoog Ba
l #9 Rouge . Castle Bottle of Beers Drinks High VAT €475 21% - Hoog Ba
] #9s Safari Foreign spirits Drinks High VAT €525 21% - Hoog Ba
o #o Sambuca Foreign spirits Drinks High VAT €525 21% - Hoog Ba
[ #e1 Schweppes Bitter Lemon Softdrinks Drinks Low VAT € 3.00 9% - Laag Ba
1] #60 Schweppes Tonic Softdrinks Drinks Low VAT € 3.00 9% - Laag B

E’ #1114 Smirnoff Vodka Foreign spirits Drinks High VAT €£5.25 21% - Hoog B
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Scan to go to the interactive player



